
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 195.6 275.0 0

2 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 260.0 0

3 Julius  Matthews Free State 190.0 240.0 0

4 Cole  Hoover Free State 190.0 230.0 0

5 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 198.0 225.0 0

6 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 185.0 215.0 0

7 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.6 210.0 0

8 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 205.0 0

9 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 196.0 205.0 0

10 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 196.0 195.0 0

11 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 190.0 0

12 Trenton  Norris Bonner Springs High School 186.0 180.0 0

13 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 190.0 175.0 0

14 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.3 170.0 0

15 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 197.0 170.0 0

16 Avery Williams Piper High School 182.4 165.0 0

17 isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 165.0 0

18 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 165.0 0

19 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 190.0 160.0 0

20 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 195.0 160.0 0

21 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 155.0 0

22 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 150.0 0

23 jacob schichtel Gardner Edgerton High School 195.6 145.0 0

24 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 198.0 140.0 0

25 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 125.0 0

27 Mason Masloski Piper High School 197.0 125.0 0

28 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 196.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 415.0 0

2 Julius  Matthews Free State 190.0 385.0 0

3 Cole  Hoover Free State 190.0 365.0 0

4 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 195.6 360.0 0

5 Trenton  Norris Bonner Springs High School 186.0 355.0 0

6 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 198.0 340.0 0

7 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 185.0 300.0 0

8 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 195.0 300.0 0

9 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.6 300.0 0

10 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 295.0 0

11 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 196.0 285.0 0

12 Avery Williams Piper High School 182.4 280.0 0

13 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 190.0 280.0 0

14 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 275.0 0

15 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.3 275.0 0

16 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 198.0 275.0 0

17 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 190.0 270.0 0

18 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 265.0 0

19 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 260.0 0

20 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 250.0 0

21 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 197.0 250.0 0

22 jacob schichtel Gardner Edgerton High School 195.6 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 225.0 0

24 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 196.0 220.0 0

25 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 196.0 215.0 0

26 Mason Masloski Piper High School 197.0 205.0 0

27 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 180.0 0

28 isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 250.0 0

2 Cole  Hoover Free State 190.0 225.0 0

3 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 195.6 205.0 0

4 Julius  Matthews Free State 190.0 195.0 0

5 Trenton  Norris Bonner Springs High School 186.0 185.0 0

6 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 190.0 185.0 0

7 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 195.0 185.0 0

8 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.6 185.0 0

9 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 198.0 185.0 0

10 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 190.0 180.0 0

11 Avery Williams Piper High School 182.4 175.0 0

12 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 170.0 0

13 isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 165.0 0

14 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 185.0 165.0 0

15 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 165.0 0

16 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 196.0 165.0 0

17 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.3 160.0 0

18 jacob schichtel Gardner Edgerton High School 195.6 155.0 0

19 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 198.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Mason Masloski Piper High School 197.0 145.0 0

21 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 140.0 0

22 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 197.0 140.0 0

23 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 135.0 0

24 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 135.0 0

25 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 130.0 0

26 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 130.0 0

27 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 196.0 130.0 0

28 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 196.0 125.0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Julion Daniels Santa Fe Trail High School 198.0 925.0 10

2 Xander Rogers Ottawa High School 195.6 840.0 8

3 Julius  Matthews Free State 190.0 820.0 0

4 Cole  Hoover Free State 190.0 820.0 0

5 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 198.0 750.0 2

6 Trenton  Norris Bonner Springs High School 186.0 720.0 1

7 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.6 695.0 0

8 Otto Voller Fort Scott High School 185.0 680.0 0

9 Colby Herring Uniontown 186.0 665.0 0

10 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 196.0 655.0 0

11 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 195.0 645.0 0

12 Austin Tonyan Shawnee Mission North High School 185.0 635.0 0

13 McKendan O'Neal Oskaloosa High School 190.0 630.0 0

14 Avery Williams Piper High School 182.4 620.0 0

15 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 190.0 620.0 0

16 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 196.3 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 198.0 565.0 0

18 Brennin Rhoads Tonganoxie 197.0 560.0 0

19 Jaxon  Leinbaugh Oskaloosa High School 195.0 555.0 0

20 Ben  Ballast Oskaloosa High School 185.0 545.0 0

21 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 196.0 545.0 0

22 jacob schichtel Gardner Edgerton High School 195.6 535.0 0

23 Mason Brooks West Franklin High School 186.0 520.0 0

24 Logan Peterson Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 520.0 0

25 Mason Masloski Piper High School 197.0 475.0 0

26 Gabe Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 440.0 0

27 Joseph Moberg Fort Scott High School 196.0 340.0 0

28 isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 183.0 330.0 0


